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NSW Hillclimb Championship

Round 5
Sunday 9th June 2024

Event Ranking

GSCCGSCCVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.00Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.00
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Rank Car No. Name Car Description Time Gap

  Registered  

1 12 Dean Tighe 2020 Empire Wraith 44.32

2 51 Dave Morrow 1986 Krygger Suzuki 47.91 3.59

3 912 Greg Jones 2016 Locost GSL 50.14 5.82

4 20 Michael Boaden 1997 Mitsubishi EVO9 50.45 6.13

5 96 Peter Akers 2010 Subaru Impreza 50.55 6.23

6 77 Leslie Maloney 2017 Ford Focus rs 51.04 6.72

7 25 Erron Hennessy 1994 Honda Civic 51.57 7.25

8 327 Daryl Small 1986 Commodore VL 51.63 7.31

9 3 Brian Cox 2023 Cox OW 1 51.75 7.43

10 276 David Hussey 1991 Ford Laser tx3 52.32 8.00

11 1313 Jason Perkins 2019 Lotus Evora GT410 Sport 52.40 8.08

12 196 Katherine Slingsby 1978 Holden VB Commodore 53.78 9.46

13 36 Rick Yates 2002 Mini Cooper S - NSW HC 53.81 9.49

14 83 Craig Stockman 2023 Stockmans Sports Mk1 53.98 9.66

15 138 Lyall Moyes 1968 MG Midget 54.43 10.11

16 39 Cameron Brown 2000 Nissan Pulsar 55.12 10.80

17 97 Christopher Bolton 1976 Ford Escort 55.44 11.12

18 411 Ben Brown 2001 Renualt Clio 172 55.76 11.44

19 391 Mitchell Brown 2000 Nissan Pulsar 56.72 12.40

20 692 James Graham 1999 Hyundai Excel 58.15 13.83

21 91 Martin Gallard 1975 Fiat 127 58.23 13.91

22 197 Lana-Rose Bolton 1976 Ford Escort 58.51 14.19

23 24 Drew Carter 2004 Subaru Impreza 58.55 14.23

24 127 Michael McGeorge 1974 Fiat 127 58.86 14.54

25 189 Jason Moore 1993 Ford Laser 59.06 14.74

26 1127 Travis McGeorge 1974 Fiat 127 59.19 14.87

27 241 Austin Carter 2004 Subaru Impreza 60.21 15.89

28 142 Bill Pearson 1995 Honda Civic 65.51 21.19
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  Road Registered Under 2500cc  

1 25 Erron Hennessy 1994 Honda Civic 51.57

2 189 Jason Moore 1993 Ford Laser 59.06 7.49

  Road Registered over 2500cc  

1 1313 Jason Perkins 2019 Lotus Evora GT410 Sport 52.40

  Road Registered All Wheel Drive  

1 96 Peter Akers 2010 Subaru Impreza 50.55

2 77 Leslie Maloney 2017 Ford Focus rs 51.04 0.49

  2A Open/Closed Sports Under 1600cc  

1 83 Craig Stockman 2023 Stockmans Sports Mk1 53.98

  2A Open/Closed Sports Over 1600cc  

1 912 Greg Jones 2016 Locost GSL 50.14

  Historic 5b  

1 138 Lyall Moyes 1968 MG Midget 54.43

  3C Rally Cars 4WD  

1 20 Michael Boaden 1997 Mitsubishi EVO9 50.45

  3J Improved Production over 3000cc  

1 196 Katherine Slingsby 1978 Holden VB Commodore 53.78

  3JB Improved Production 0-1600cc  

1 692 James Graham 1999 Hyundai Excel 58.15
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  3JB Improved Production 1601-2000cc  

1 411 Ben Brown 2001 Renualt Clio 172 55.76

  3JB Imp. Prod. 2001-3000cc Inc FI & AWD  

1 36 Rick Yates 2002 Mini Cooper S - NSW HC 53.81

2 24 Drew Carter 2004 Subaru Impreza 58.55 4.74

3 241 Austin Carter 2004 Subaru Impreza 60.21 6.40

  3JB Imp. Prod. 3001-6000cc Inc FI & AWD  

1 276 David Hussey 1991 Ford Laser tx3 52.32

  3D Sports Sedan 0-1300cc  

1 91 Martin Gallard 1975 Fiat 127 58.23

2 127 Michael McGeorge 1974 Fiat 127 58.86 0.63

3 1127 Travis McGeorge 1974 Fiat 127 59.19 0.96

  3D Sports Sedan 1301-2000cc  

1 97 Christopher Bolton 1976 Ford Escort 55.44

2 197 Lana-Rose Bolton 1976 Ford Escort 58.51 3.07

  3D Sports Sedan 2001-3000cc  

1 142 Bill Pearson 1995 Honda Civic 65.51

  3D Sports Sedan 3001-6000cc  

1 327 Daryl Small 1986 Commodore VL 51.63

  3E Production Touring  

1 39 Cameron Brown 2000 Nissan Pulsar 55.12

2 391 Mitchell Brown 2000 Nissan Pulsar 56.72 1.60
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  Formula Libre 0-750cc  

1 3 Brian Cox 2023 Cox OW 1 51.75

  Formula Libre 751-1300cc  

1 51 Dave Morrow 1986 Krygger Suzuki 47.91

  Formula Libre over 2000cc   

1 12 Dean Tighe 2020 Empire Wraith 44.32
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  Ladies.: yes / Reg.: 1 To 1  

1 196 Katherine Slingsby 1978 Holden VB Commodore 53.78

2 197 Lana-Rose Bolton 1976 Ford Escort 58.51 4.73
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  Junior: yes / Reg.: 1 To 1  

1 391 Mitchell Brown 2000 Nissan Pulsar 56.72

2 1127 Travis McGeorge 1974 Fiat 127 59.19 2.47

3 241 Austin Carter 2004 Subaru Impreza 60.21 3.49
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